24 25
a
M
A
IN
S
  A
C
  L
IG
H
T
S
24
M
A
IN
S
  A
C
 L
IG
H
T
S
LIGHT
OUTPUT
6000
LUMENS
3000
LUMENS
45
METRES
24
METRES
HIGH LOW
PRODUCT CODE: NSGALAXYAC6000-110V
CAT/PAD: 0111/114227
2 x 110V CEE sockets outlets, 16Amp, 110V plug
Connect tools or link lights together
Galaxy 6000-110
DIMENSIONS
220mm
x175mm
x330mm
3.2
KG
LINKABLE
LIGHTS
KEY FEATURES:
•	 6000 Lumen - 3,000 Lumens per light head
•	 Protective folding case design
•	 Anti-glare diffused lens for wide spread
	 shadow free light
•	 Linkable lights
•	 Cool operation - no hot surfaces
•	 Carry handle - for easy transportation
•	 Ideal for painting/decorating
•	 Foldable and lockable light
•	 Built in heat sink
•	 Robust rubberised housing
•	 Supplied with heavy duty,
	 2 metre HO7RN-F cable
NEW Galaxy AC 3200 + 6000
AC LED Work Lights - Folding Case For Extreme Heavy Duty Protection
The Galaxy work light range, allows you to connect with other lights and power tools. The light has a
robust housing to protect the dual LED lights when being transported or stored. The Galaxy work light
easily folds out to a floor standing A-frame, giving multi-directional light and can be tripod mounted.
IP54
RATING
Beam
KEY FEATURES:
•	 3200 Lumens - 1,600 Lumens per light head
•	 Protective folding case design
•	 Anti-glare diffused lens for wide spread
	 shadow free light
•	 Linkable lights
•	 Cool operation - no hot surfaces
•	 Carry handle - for easy transportation
•	 Ideal for painting/decorating
•	 Foldable and lockable light
•	 Built in heat sink
•	 Robust rubberised housing
•	 Supplied with heavy duty,
	 2 metre HO7RN-F cable
1 x 240V sockets outlets , 13Amp, BS plug
Connect tools or link lights together
LIGHT
OUTPUT
3200
LUMENS
1600
LUMENS
25
METRES
15
METRES
HIGH LOW
PRODUCT CODE: NSGALAXYAC3200
DIMENSIONS
280mm
x185mm
x190mm
1.60
KG
LINKABLE
LIGHTS
IP54
RATING
Beam
Protective folding
case design
Two light modes:
Floor standing
'A frame'Optional tripod available
SPTRIPOD3.5M
NEW Galaxy AC 3200 + 6000